
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

V-201. Exam Schedule

Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Registration of Fast Processes  S14-001  Maslennikov S.P.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Electrical Engineering and Electronics  S15-162  Filatov A.N.
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Macrobody Accelerators  S13-001  Shkolnikov E.Y.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Electrical Engineering  B15-101  Varlamov N.V.
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Electrical Engineering  B15-102, B15-S03  Varlamov N.V.
Tue, 26 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Theoretical Principles of Electrical Engineering  B16-V73  Nemtsov M.V.
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles of Beam Fusion Energy  S13-001  Hlestkov Y.A.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Theoretical Principles of Electrical Engineering  S15-103  Varlamov N.V.
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Electrical Engineering and Electronics  S15-163  Filatov A.N.
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Materials Science  S13-001  Novozhilov A.E.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Electrical Engineering and Electronics  S15-161, S15-165  Filatov A.N.
Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Principles of High Current Electronics  S13-001  Gorbunov M.A.
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Macrobody Accelerators  S13-001  Shkolnikov E.Y.
Wed, 17 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Theoretical Principles of Electrical Engineering  B16-V73  Nemtsov M.V.
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electrical Engineering and Electronics  S15-161, S15-162, S15-165

 Filatov A.N.
Wed, 24 Jan 09:00 — 12:00 EXAM Simulation of High-Power Pulsed Electrophysics Systems  S14-001

 Maslennikov S.P.
Wed, 24 Jan 09:00 — 12:00 EXAM Registration of Fast Processes  S14-001  Maslennikov S.P.


